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List of Attendees
 

Organization Participant Name Participant Email 
1 3M David Lamb djlamb@mmm.com 
2 3M Fedja Kecman fkecman@mmm.com 
3 Apple Dave Cassano cassano@apple.com 
4 Consortium for Energy Efficiency (CEE) Margie Lynch mlynch@cee1.org 
5 Canadian Standards Association (CSA) Akbar Lalani akbar.lalani@csa‐international.org 
6 Canadian Standards Association (CSA) David Briere david.briere@csa.ca 
7 Canadian Standards Association (CSA) Joe Murru Joe.Murru@csa‐international.org 
8 Dell Robert White Robert_White@Dell.com 
9 US Department of Energy (DOE) Victor Petrolati victor.petrolati@ee.doe.gov 
10 US Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Christopher Kent kent.christopher@epa.gov 
11 US Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Katharine Kaplan kaplan.katharine@epa.gov 
12 US Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) Verena Radulovic radulovic.verena@epa.gov 
13 European Commission Jan Viegand jv@vmas.dk 
14 Green Electronics Daily Dinesh Kumar dkumar@warren‐news.com 
15 ICF International Bizhan Zhumagali bzhumagali@icfi.com 
16 ICF International Joshua Forgotson jforgotson@icfi.com 
17 ICF International Owen Sanford osanford@icfi.com 
18 Intel Edward Butler edward.butler@intel.com 
19 Information Technology Industry (ITI) Ken Salaets ksalaets@itic.org 
20 JVC Ted Marks Tmarks@jvc.com 
21 Keystone Certifications George Mahalik gmahalik@keystonecerts.com 
22 Kodak Roy Wood roy.wood@kodak.com 
23 Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL) Bruce Nordman bnordman@lbl.gov 
24 Lenovo Alvin Carter alcarter@lenovo.com 
25 LG Tony Ye tony.ye@lge.com 
26 Navigant Consulting Akshay Odugoudar akshay.odugoudar@navigant.com 
27 Navigant Consulting Allen Tsao Allen.Tsao@navigant.com 
28 Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC) Pierre Bull pbull@nrdc.org 
29 Natural Resources Defense Council (NRDC) Pierre Delforge pdelforge@nrdc.org 
30 P & F USA Gregg Chason gregg.chason@pnf‐usa.com 
31 Pacific Gas & Electric Company Jennifer Roecks J3Ru@pge.com 
32 Panasonic Bill Schindler bschindlerny@verizon.net 
33 Panasonic Mark Sharp Mark.Sharp@us.panasonic.com 
34 Power Integrations Rich Fassler Richard.Fassler@powerint.com 
35 Samsung Derek Dao ddao@sea.samsung.com 
36 Samsung Mike Moss mikem@sea.samsung.com 
37 SaskPower Gillian Richard GAshrichard@saskpower.com 
38 Sharp Carmelo Chiu CChiu@sharpsec.com 
39 Sharp Jon Fairhurst jonf@sharplabs.com 
40 Sharp Yuichi (Sam) Somemori somemoriy@sharpsec.com 
41 TCO Development Clare Hobby Clare.Hobby@tcodevelopment.com 
42 TCO Development Lars Waller lars.waller@tcodevelopment.com 
43 Terra Novum Tom Bolioli tbolioli@terranovum.com 
44 Top Victory Electronics David Cheng david.cheng@tpv‐tech.com 
45 TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Christian Ruether ruther@twn.tuv.com 
46 TÜV SÜD America Bryan Cubitt bcubitt@tuvam.com 
47 Underwriters Laboratories (UL) Alex Concepcion Alexis.Concepcion@us.ul.com 
48 Underwriters Laboratories (UL) Stephen Jeong stephen.jeong@us.ul.com 


